Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Even that the thermal trip point has been set high to allow for high current transients the circuit design should accomplish best thermal
performance with good thermal layout of the PCB. It is not recommended to operate NIS5132 above +150°C over extended periods of time.
Ordering Information
NIS5132 XXX  -  XXX  -  7
PackingPackage
     FN : U-DFN3030-10 7 : Tape & Reel
Feature Option
MN1 : Thermal latching with VCLAMP
MN2 : Thermal auto-retry with VCLAMP
Part Number
Package
Code
Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
NIS5132MN1-FN-7 FN U-DFN3030-10 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
NIS5132MN2-FN-7 FN U-DFN3030-10 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
NIS5132
Document number: DS36457  Rev. 5 - 3
10 of 12
May 2017
© Diodes Incorporated
NIS5132
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGN
NO ALTERNATE PART
Marking Information
(1) Package Type: U-DFN3030-10
( Top View )
XX
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : A~Z : Internal code
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
NIS5132MN1 U-DFN3030-10 M2
NIS5132MN2 U-DFN3030-10 N2
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html for the latest version.
                                                                                                             U-DFN3030-10
U-DFN3030-10